
Thursday, November 17th – Nurses’ Program – more details coming soon.

  PST WEDNESDAY
NOVEMBER 16

THURSDAY
NOVEMBER 17

FRIDAY
NOVEMBER 18

SATURDAY
NOVEMBER 19

6:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

 

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

Sunrise Run Sunrise Run Sunrise Run

Registration 
Breakfast (incl.

Meet-the-Experts & Mentors)

Registration 
Breakfast (incl.

Meet-the-Experts & Mentors)

Registration 
Breakfast (incl.

Meet-the-Experts & Mentors)

SESSION 5 SESSION 10

SESSION 6 SESSION 11

Coffee Break Coffee Break Coffee Break

SESSION 2
SESSION 7

Adolescent &
Young Adult Care

*

NINA AXELRAD LECTURE
Winette van der Graaf

Networking Lunch Networking Lunch Networking Lunch

SESSION 3 
Medical & Pediatric
Oncology and Trials

HERMAN SUIT LECTURE
Poul Sorensen SESSION 12

SESSION 8 SESSION 13

Coffee Break Coffee Break Coffee Break

SESSION 4 SESSION 9 SESSION 14

Poster Viewing

GALA

SARC
4:00 PM – 6:00 PM

Poster Session
Poster Walk

CTOS Business Meeting

Welcome Reception
6:00 PM – 7:30 PM

CTOS 2022
Annual Meeting 
Preliminary Schedule
November 16 – 19, 2022 Vancouver, BC Canada

ctos.org

Note: This is only a preliminary schedule, 
it will be updated periodically.

Affiliate Meetings will be held 
throughout this day.

Opening Ceremony 

SESSION 1
Telemedicine, 

virtual tumor boards, 
multidisciplinary careTARPSWG

8:00 AM – 12:00 PM

Ultra-Rare Sarcomas
1:00 PM – 3:00 PM

Registration
& Poster Set Up

1:00 PM – 6:00 PM
SELNET
Meeting

3:00 PM –
4:30 PM

PRF6 (0705)-CTOS AM22 PrePgm GRID.pdf

https://www.ctos.org/Portals/0/PDF/PRF6%20(0705)-CTOS%20AM22%20PrePgm%20GRID.pdf

